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3. Alpsteinschiessen 2019

Scheibenbild

Vereinswettkampf (Kraialp-Stich)

Schuss-Nr.

Wert
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8
8
9
10
10
10
10
9
10
9

Total

93

Lizenz-Nr.:

Name:
Vorname:
Jahrgang:
Verein:

129677

Schlegel

Hansruedi

1956

Stadtschiitzen Rapperswil

www.mups.ch

Stand: 01.06.2019 06.28 Uhr
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3. Alpsteinschiessen 2019

Scheibenbild

Gruppenwettkampf (Scheidegg-Stich)

Schuss-Nr. Wert
1 9
2 10
3 7
4 9
5 9
6 8
Total 52

Lizenz-Nr.:
Name:
Vorname:
Jahrgang:
Verein:

129677

Schlegel

Hansruedi

1956

Stadtschiitzen Rapperswil

www.mups.ch

Stand: 01.06.2019 06.28 Uhr

2/3



) ali)stein

SCHIESSEN

3. Alpsteinschiessen 2019
Scheibenbild

Auszahlung (Schwagalp-Stich)

www.mups.ch

Schuss-Nr. Wert Lizenz-Nr.: 129677
1 74 Name: Schlegel
2 98 Vorname: Hansruedi
3 84 Jahrgang: 1956
4 92 Verein: Stadtschiitzen Rapperswil
Total 348
Stand: 01.06.2019 06.28 Uhr 3/ 3



